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FUEL PUMP

Working voltage: DC12V

Operating pressure: 0.3MPa

Work flow: more than or equal to 110 l/h

Working current: 
less than or equal to 6.0A

Maximum working pressure: 0.6MPa

TOYOTA

SUBARU

23221-0A050
23221-31050
23221-50100
23221-62060
23221-75020
77020-08031
77020-0E012

42022-AG05A

GIP-514
DFP-4340
CFP-118

Specification Terminal Application Packing

20PCS./CARTON
CARTON SIZE：
38×40×17cm

(0.0258m3)
G/W：8.0kg

New-Era No.

NFP-003JA

Product Specification



20PCS./CARTON
CARTON SIZE：
38×40×17cm
(0.02585m3)
G/W: 5.0kg

LF16-18-100B
4M5G-12A366-BL

MAZDA

FORD

MERCURY

(LF,L3)
(2.0L,2.3L)

(2.3L)
(2.0L)
(2.3L)

(2.3L)

AXELA
3

FOCUS
TRANSIT
ESCAPE

MARINER

BKEP,BK3P

Parts No. Car Maker Car Model Model No. Engine Model

'03～'08
'03～'13

'03～'11
'10～'13
'05～'08

'05～'08

Model Year

MAR.'19

On SaleNew-Era No.

MIC-Z3104

150mm

35mm

NEW PRODUCTS  NP-263

New-Era No. Ref. No. Application On Sale

FEB.'1912V (126600-4490)

ALTERNATOR
12V 80A

27060-0M090
(104210-9670)
27060-0M100
(104210-9790)
27060-0Y190
(104210-9680)

TOYOTA
YARIS
VITZ
VIOS
ECHO

NPC150,NSP152

NCP150

(1NZ,2NZ)
(1NZ,2NZ)
(1NZ,2NZ)
(1NZ,2NZ)

'13～
'13～
'13～
'13～

IVR-5027

200PCS./CARTON
CARTON SIZE：
57×34×29cm
(0.0562m3)
G/W:8.0kg

INTRODUCING JAPAN "Mido-suji Illumination 2018"
Mido-suji Boulevard is a symbolic street of OSAKA. 
With the 4 km section between Umeda(Osaka station) and 

Namba brillaintly illuminated, this world-class street illimination 
program marks its 10th year in FY2018.  In January 2015, 
the Mido-suji Illumination was certified as the world-record 
holder for the most roadside trees illuminated.

Date: Sunday, Nov.4 - Monday, Dec. 31, 2018
Time: Around 5:00pm to 11:00 pm


